MEETING DATE: 01/26/2024

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

23-03588-5-DMW

23-02746-5-DMW

23-03607-5-DMW

23-03585-5-DMW

23-03156-5-DMW

23-03644-5-DMW

23-03581-5-DMW

23-03677-5-DMW

23-03059-5-DMW

23-03078-5-DMW

23-03678-5-DMW

23-03593-5-DMW

23-03629-5-DMW

23-03668-5-DMW

23-03691-5-DMW

23-03656-5-DMW

23-03661-5-DMW

23-03685-5-DMW

Debtor

John Edward Thompson Sr.

Christopher Dale Faircloth Il

Sonja Renee Smith
Jeremy Wade Brown

Thomas Elmore Wright Jr.
Betty Marie Wright

Kelly Frances Cascaden

Rebecca Palmer Milligan

James Kristopher Clendenin

Dana England Bonneville
Rachael Moore Glisson
Brian Patrick Shively
James Robert Sumrall
Lindsay Erin Faulk

Samuel Hernandez
Marisol Cabrera

William Franklin Maready
Kristen Jean Atoigue
Malik Christopher Young

Michael Lively

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

Chad W. Hammonds
Steven P. Richards
Matthew A. Schmidt
Jeremy Harn

Benjamin Eric Lovell

Richard Preston Cook
Richard Preston Cook
Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau
Pro Se
Pro Se

Pro Se

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Wilmington

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

Trustee

Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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